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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Event 11 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
2021-02-26 - 18:05 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. JABLONSKA Oliwia 97 START Wroclaw 9:22.23 641
100m: 1:08.91 1:08.91 300m: 3:30.39 1:10.68 500m: 5:51.81 1:10.52 700m: 8:12.67 1:10.53
200m: 2:19.71 1:10.80 400m: 4:41.29 1:10.90 600m: 7:02.14 1:10.33 800m: 9:22.23 1:09.56

2. MROZEK Weronika 04 MKP Szczecin 9:28.03 621
100m: 1:06.42 1:06.42 300m: 3:27.48 1:11.07 500m: 5:50.56 1:11.77 700m: 8:16.41 1:13.28
200m: 2:16.41 1:09.99 400m: 4:38.79 1:11.31 600m: 7:03.13 1:12.57 800m: 9:28.03 1:11.62

3. FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 9:44.38 570
100m: 1:07.11 1:07.11 300m: 3:31.49 1:13.12 500m: 6:01.90 1:15.35 700m: 8:30.55 1:15.27
200m: 2:18.37 1:11.26 400m: 4:46.55 1:15.06 600m: 7:15.28 1:13.38 800m: 9:44.38 1:13.83

4. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 9:45.34 568
100m: 1:08.51 1:08.51 300m: 3:34.16 1:13.17 500m: 6:02.20 1:14.33 700m: 8:31.47 1:14.67
200m: 2:20.99 1:12.48 400m: 4:47.87 1:13.71 600m: 7:16.80 1:14.60 800m: 9:45.34 1:13.87

5. RAP Apolonia 06 Znicz Koszalin 9:48.81 558
100m: 1:08.43 1:08.43 300m: 3:36.86 1:15.15 500m: 6:06.18 1:14.80 700m: 8:36.39 1:15.46
200m: 2:21.71 1:13.28 400m: 4:51.38 1:14.52 600m: 7:20.93 1:14.75 800m: 9:48.81 1:12.42

6. MICHALSKA Julia 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 9:56.41 537
100m: 1:09.43 1:09.43 300m: 3:41.99 1:16.25 500m: 6:13.80 1:15.71 700m: 8:44.64 1:15.33
200m: 2:25.74 1:16.31 400m: 4:58.09 1:16.10 600m: 7:29.31 1:15.51 800m: 9:56.41 1:11.77

7. ORASZEK Karolina 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 10:00.98 524
100m: 1:09.68 1:09.68 300m: 3:40.10 1:15.28 500m: 6:13.69 1:17.30 700m: 8:47.13 1:16.51
200m: 2:24.82 1:15.14 400m: 4:56.39 1:16.29 600m: 7:30.62 1:16.93 800m: 10:00.98 1:13.85

8. MALOLEPSZA Weronika 07 MKP Szczecin 10:02.11 521
100m: 1:07.13 1:07.13 300m: 3:39.67 1:16.93 500m: 6:14.21 1:17.39 700m: 8:49.88 1:17.56
200m: 2:22.74 1:15.61 400m: 4:56.82 1:17.15 600m: 7:32.32 1:18.11 800m: 10:02.11 1:12.23

9. NOWAK Paulina 05 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 10:03.34 518
100m: 1:11.77 1:11.77 300m: 3:44.96 1:16.20 500m: 6:16.98 1:16.18 700m: 8:49.21 1:16.00
200m: 2:28.76 1:16.99 400m: 5:00.80 1:15.84 600m: 7:33.21 1:16.23 800m: 10:03.34 1:14.13

10. LEGA Maja 05 KS Neptun Swidnica 10:16.58 486
100m: 1:11.42 1:11.42 300m: 3:48.07 1:18.39 500m: 6:24.75 1:18.44 700m: 9:01.43 1:18.27
200m: 2:29.68 1:18.26 400m: 5:06.31 1:18.24 600m: 7:43.16 1:18.41 800m: 10:16.58 1:15.15

11. MAZUR Zuzanna 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 10:16.91 485
100m: 1:11.95 1:11.95 300m: 3:48.35 1:18.63 500m: 6:26.12 1:18.85 700m: 9:01.88 1:17.25
200m: 2:29.72 1:17.77 400m: 5:07.27 1:18.92 600m: 7:44.63 1:18.51 800m: 10:16.91 1:15.03

12. MODRZYNSKA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 10:18.09 482
100m: 1:10.74 1:10.74 300m: 3:45.57 1:17.74 500m: 6:23.51 1:19.83 700m: 9:01.56 1:18.94
200m: 2:27.83 1:17.09 400m: 5:03.68 1:18.11 600m: 7:42.62 1:19.11 800m: 10:18.09 1:16.53

13. GIL Beata 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 10:24.80 467
100m: 1:12.30 1:12.30 300m: 3:52.04 1:20.06 500m: 6:30.98 1:19.09 700m: 9:09.27 1:18.83
200m: 2:31.98 1:19.68 400m: 5:11.89 1:19.85 600m: 7:50.44 1:19.46 800m: 10:24.80 1:15.53

14. LADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 10:31.93 451
100m: 1:12.81 1:12.81 300m: 3:50.87 1:19.24 500m: 6:31.43 1:20.71 700m: 9:13.04 1:20.46
200m: 2:31.63 1:18.82 400m: 5:10.72 1:19.85 600m: 7:52.58 1:21.15 800m: 10:31.93 1:18.89

15. BER Julia 07 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 10:39.28 436
100m: 1:10.69 1:10.69 300m: 3:50.00 1:20.71 500m: 6:35.08 1:22.65 700m: 9:20.02 1:22.38
200m: 2:29.29 1:18.60 400m: 5:12.43 1:22.43 600m: 7:57.64 1:22.56 800m: 10:39.28 1:19.26

16. KOWALSKA Oliwia 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 10:44.78 425
100m: 1:12.76 1:12.76 300m: 3:52.58 1:20.76 500m: 6:37.25 1:22.76 700m: 9:23.77 1:23.85
200m: 2:31.82 1:19.06 400m: 5:14.49 1:21.91 600m: 7:59.92 1:22.67 800m: 10:44.78 1:21.01

17. OWCZAREK Julia 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 10:54.17 406
100m: 1:16.75 1:16.75 300m: 4:01.30 1:22.39 500m: 6:46.57 1:22.84 700m: 9:32.70 1:22.90
200m: 2:38.91 1:22.16 400m: 5:23.73 1:22.43 600m: 8:09.80 1:23.23 800m: 10:54.17 1:21.47



Splash Meet Manager, 11.68079 Registered to Miejski Klub Plywacki 2021-02-27 17:59 - Page 2

Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Event 11, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. MARJANSKA Agata 03 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 11:07.14 383
100m: 1:13.36 1:13.36 300m: 4:01.99 1:26.69 500m: 6:52.32 1:24.60 700m: 9:45.46 1:25.58
200m: 2:35.30 1:21.94 400m: 5:27.72 1:25.73 600m: 8:19.88 1:27.56 800m: 11:07.14 1:21.68

19. WESOLOWSKA Jagoda 07 Znicz Koszalin 11:51.62 316
100m: 1:16.13 1:16.13 300m: 4:14.95 1:30.99 500m: 7:18.24 1:32.28 700m: 10:23.31 1:32.68
200m: 2:43.96 1:27.83 400m: 5:45.96 1:31.01 600m: 8:50.63 1:32.39 800m: 11:51.62 1:28.31

16 years

1. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 9:45.34 568
100m: 1:08.51 1:08.51 300m: 3:34.16 1:13.17 500m: 6:02.20 1:14.33 700m: 8:31.47 1:14.67
200m: 2:20.99 1:12.48 400m: 4:47.87 1:13.71 600m: 7:16.80 1:14.60 800m: 9:45.34 1:13.87

2. MICHALSKA Julia 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 9:56.41 537
100m: 1:09.43 1:09.43 300m: 3:41.99 1:16.25 500m: 6:13.80 1:15.71 700m: 8:44.64 1:15.33
200m: 2:25.74 1:16.31 400m: 4:58.09 1:16.10 600m: 7:29.31 1:15.51 800m: 9:56.41 1:11.77

3. NOWAK Paulina 05 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 10:03.34 518
100m: 1:11.77 1:11.77 300m: 3:44.96 1:16.20 500m: 6:16.98 1:16.18 700m: 8:49.21 1:16.00
200m: 2:28.76 1:16.99 400m: 5:00.80 1:15.84 600m: 7:33.21 1:16.23 800m: 10:03.34 1:14.13

4. LEGA Maja 05 KS Neptun Swidnica 10:16.58 486
100m: 1:11.42 1:11.42 300m: 3:48.07 1:18.39 500m: 6:24.75 1:18.44 700m: 9:01.43 1:18.27
200m: 2:29.68 1:18.26 400m: 5:06.31 1:18.24 600m: 7:43.16 1:18.41 800m: 10:16.58 1:15.15

5. MAZUR Zuzanna 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 10:16.91 485
100m: 1:11.95 1:11.95 300m: 3:48.35 1:18.63 500m: 6:26.12 1:18.85 700m: 9:01.88 1:17.25
200m: 2:29.72 1:17.77 400m: 5:07.27 1:18.92 600m: 7:44.63 1:18.51 800m: 10:16.91 1:15.03

6. GIL Beata 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 10:24.80 467
100m: 1:12.30 1:12.30 300m: 3:52.04 1:20.06 500m: 6:30.98 1:19.09 700m: 9:09.27 1:18.83
200m: 2:31.98 1:19.68 400m: 5:11.89 1:19.85 600m: 7:50.44 1:19.46 800m: 10:24.80 1:15.53

7. KOWALSKA Oliwia 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 10:44.78 425
100m: 1:12.76 1:12.76 300m: 3:52.58 1:20.76 500m: 6:37.25 1:22.76 700m: 9:23.77 1:23.85
200m: 2:31.82 1:19.06 400m: 5:14.49 1:21.91 600m: 7:59.92 1:22.67 800m: 10:44.78 1:21.01

15 years

1. RAP Apolonia 06 Znicz Koszalin 9:48.81 558
100m: 1:08.43 1:08.43 300m: 3:36.86 1:15.15 500m: 6:06.18 1:14.80 700m: 8:36.39 1:15.46
200m: 2:21.71 1:13.28 400m: 4:51.38 1:14.52 600m: 7:20.93 1:14.75 800m: 9:48.81 1:12.42

2. LADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 10:31.93 451
100m: 1:12.81 1:12.81 300m: 3:50.87 1:19.24 500m: 6:31.43 1:20.71 700m: 9:13.04 1:20.46
200m: 2:31.63 1:18.82 400m: 5:10.72 1:19.85 600m: 7:52.58 1:21.15 800m: 10:31.93 1:18.89

14 years

1. ORASZEK Karolina 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 10:00.98 524
100m: 1:09.68 1:09.68 300m: 3:40.10 1:15.28 500m: 6:13.69 1:17.30 700m: 8:47.13 1:16.51
200m: 2:24.82 1:15.14 400m: 4:56.39 1:16.29 600m: 7:30.62 1:16.93 800m: 10:00.98 1:13.85

2. MALOLEPSZA Weronika 07 MKP Szczecin 10:02.11 521
100m: 1:07.13 1:07.13 300m: 3:39.67 1:16.93 500m: 6:14.21 1:17.39 700m: 8:49.88 1:17.56
200m: 2:22.74 1:15.61 400m: 4:56.82 1:17.15 600m: 7:32.32 1:18.11 800m: 10:02.11 1:12.23

3. MODRZYNSKA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 10:18.09 482
100m: 1:10.74 1:10.74 300m: 3:45.57 1:17.74 500m: 6:23.51 1:19.83 700m: 9:01.56 1:18.94
200m: 2:27.83 1:17.09 400m: 5:03.68 1:18.11 600m: 7:42.62 1:19.11 800m: 10:18.09 1:16.53

4. BER Julia 07 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 10:39.28 436
100m: 1:10.69 1:10.69 300m: 3:50.00 1:20.71 500m: 6:35.08 1:22.65 700m: 9:20.02 1:22.38
200m: 2:29.29 1:18.60 400m: 5:12.43 1:22.43 600m: 7:57.64 1:22.56 800m: 10:39.28 1:19.26
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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Event 11, Girls, 800m Freestyle, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

5. OWCZAREK Julia 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 10:54.17 406
100m: 1:16.75 1:16.75 300m: 4:01.30 1:22.39 500m: 6:46.57 1:22.84 700m: 9:32.70 1:22.90
200m: 2:38.91 1:22.16 400m: 5:23.73 1:22.43 600m: 8:09.80 1:23.23 800m: 10:54.17 1:21.47

6. WESOLOWSKA Jagoda 07 Znicz Koszalin 11:51.62 316
100m: 1:16.13 1:16.13 300m: 4:14.95 1:30.99 500m: 7:18.24 1:32.28 700m: 10:23.31 1:32.68
200m: 2:43.96 1:27.83 400m: 5:45.96 1:31.01 600m: 8:50.63 1:32.39 800m: 11:51.62 1:28.31


